
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH

No. ~33. Spl/Accounts XVIIIG.19 Dated: 26.10.2017

Sub: Supply of Power Banks of 10,000 to 15,000 MAH for the use of
Mobile handsets provided to Hon'ble the Chief Justice, Hon'ble
Judges of this Court.

Sealed quotations are hereby invited in the name of Registrar

General, Punjab & Haryana High Court for puchase of Power Banks of

10,000 to 15,000 MAH for the use of Mobile handsets provided to Hon 'ble

the Chief Justice, Hon'ble Judges of this Court on the following terms and

conditions:-

• The rates should be F.O.R High Court premises, inclusive of all taxes,

levies, GST etc.

• The articles should be of good quality.

• Payment will be made only after receipt of complete supply to the

satisfaction of this Hon'ble High Court and no advance payment will be

made in any case.

• While sending quotation, the word" Supply of Power Banks of 10,000 to

15,000 MAH for the use of Mobile handsets" may be inscribed on the sealed

envelope.

• The quotations received after due date will not be considered.

• The High Court reserves its right to accept or reject any or all proposals

without assigning any reason.

• The vender should be registered under GST

The sealed quotations should reach in the High Court, Chandigarh on or

before 02.11.2017 upto 5:00 P.M.

Jo~rr.!~irar{~u~ts &Medical)
For Registrar General.


